Product discontinuation

PD 249 23

B Last order date:

B Last delivery date:

Reason: Technology has reached end of life

Sales name
IRLML2402TRPBF
IRF7317TRPBF
IRF7507TRPBF
IRF7404TRPBF
IRF7314TRPBF
IRF7470TRPBF
IRLML6302TRPBF-1

IRLML6302TRPBF

2024-07-31
2025-01-31

DISCONTINUED

SP number
SP001552710
SP001554184
SP001555486
SP001563596
SP001570224
SP001570336
SP001572954

SP001574060

OPN

IRLML2402TRPBF

IRF7317TRPBF
IRF7507TRPBF
IRF7404TRPBF
IRF7314TRPBF

IRF7470TRPBF

IRLML6302TRPBF-1

IRLML6302TRPBF

Package Sales name
SOT23
SO8
MICROS8
SO8
SO8
S0O8
SOT23

SOT23

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact your local sales office.

NEW (REPLACEMENT)

SP number

none

OPN

Infineon

Package

Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.
Early ordering is strongly recommended! If Infineon confirms a purchase order with a delivery date beyond last delivery date, the PD with the mentioned last ordering date still remains valid.

2023-07-25

Page 1 of 1



