

## **Product discontinuation**

PD 249 23

Last order date: 2024-07-31Last delivery date: 2025-01-31

Reason: Technology has reached end of life

DISCONTINUED				NEW (REPLACEMENT)			
Sales name	SP number	OPN	Package	Sales name	SP number	OPN	Package
IRLML2402TRPBF	SP001552710	IRLML2402TRPBF	SOT23	none			
IRF7317TRPBF	SP001554184	IRF7317TRPBF	SO8				
IRF7507TRPBF	SP001555486	IRF7507TRPBF	MICRO8				
IRF7404TRPBF	SP001563596	IRF7404TRPBF	SO8				
IRF7314TRPBF	SP001570224	IRF7314TRPBF	SO8				
IRF7470TRPBF	SP001570336	IRF7470TRPBF	SO8				
IRLML6302TRPBF-1	SP001572954	IRLML6302TRPBF-1	SOT23				
IRLML6302TRPBF	SP001574060	IRLML6302TRPBF	SOT23				

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact your local sales office.

**Disclaimer**: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability. Early ordering is strongly recommended! If Infineon confirms a purchase order with a delivery date beyond last delivery date, the PD with the mentioned last ordering date still remains valid.

2023-07-25 Page 1 of 1